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Case Processing Summary

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the procedure.

Reliability Statistics

a. The value is negative due to a negative average covariance among items. This violates

reliability model assumptions. You may want to check item codings.

Item-Total Statistics
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Cases Valid

Excluded(a)

Total

N

30

0

30

%

100.0

0

100.0

Cronbach'sAlpha

.898

NofItems

30

l.ng5s;illemwtf^ujjfmjjyhiJYwei

uasjsrafifiaa^niJi'HfjfniQiilsi^iJtj

2.figssiSou@fi'aiJ^aiiSfmwiil'usiiD

uasol'u'vitiauiijnfa^vmfm

3.mjHa^iBnio-JHijf'Hn?lil^lmms;

?i3"3Dfraiilfl

4.wiifvmilgTJMari'Ufi'JiTjTpitiopivsBfi

fmuitrwanifiiviimEmnu

5.mlumjul'H'WTrn^nwiJgiiiienu

figssjmtiu@yeiT-afl'ii'ue-aaii .

6.flTuwitasTti'KU'UB-̂ fipheilu'iaan

Scale

MeanifItem

Deleted

97.60

98.03

97.93

98.03

97.97

97.63

97.83

Scale

Varianceif

ItemDeleted

18.041

16.861

18.616

15.757

16.447

15.895

16.902

Corrected

Item-Total

Correlation

-.055

.020

-.134

.187

.174

.232

.344

Cronbach's

AlphaifItem

Deleted

-.902"

-1.007s

-.825a

-1.173"

-1.103s

-1.172"

-1.082"
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nami

8.fMurfufmuuEhjitasnSViut\ .t?\ iv

mjinaiw

9. teil?1ffaimjrfnnnjijfha'-j'bijfifnm

10.thtimjlTulfmiJHJflene'ileierTu

11.imm-nufoofmij'lik'-jlmiasiilfliwu

12.IVnsiiiimsiflenjjspiii'imaim'ijfih'u

13.itlfnwrmma'u'nfmed'i'W '̂hJsmjji

14.iJniiJ^tfeyafmflijmffitfSfmiJ

mamilfliwtiuriiJfnfiai'h'liJ

15.Ww5?fQumEnsu0-3>inpJit)muiit)

fiiinitroiJfniufjn^a^i^fiafinaT

16.iitaTanitTl'HijfiainiSfn'UTiajl'Ufm

niMUfiuTouitiimsfn^n^uwiiflflfni

17.@fu -̂jfniuflpimvitms'ii'etfnjaimsinn

ijfiaim'm/ntjTmmsfliEJ'uafiaua.

18.uifmufifimuliJl'wiJfiJiJ^fniiii-Jiu

19.atalanifflwijfmifmmsRSfh'u

mEntli'a-3Sff̂ ^45'̂ ul Ĵfn?ll1s;t3uwafn?

20.iJistn'u-nmifis'm-n'uiil'U'njjfnalv!

au?i.vtfanii'HviiEĴ iu^wmtn'UB'j

?n3Jll)TH3J1t)WQ1'3lTI

Scale

MeanifItem

Deleted

97.33

97.27

96.90

96.80

96.97

97.77

98.23

98.27

98.17

97.87

98.00

97.90

97.90

97.87

Scale

Varianceif

ItemDeleted

20.782

21.857

24.024

21.752

22.447

20.806

21.840

18.892

17.316

17.223

17.241

16.231

19.472

20.947

Corrected

Item-Total

Correlation

-.367

-.519

-.764

-.623

-.515

-.326

-.418

-.133

-.018

.030

.015

.087

-.211

-.336

Cronbach's

AlphaifItem

Deleted

-.664a

-.585a

-.438a

-.606"

-.528"

-.618a

-.552a

-.832a

-.957"

-.990a

-.981a

-1.0883

-.750"

-,606a
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22.Vmmih@lufm?rfmMiuE55iJuvn

miiitmf

23.injiitT̂ tjl'Hijfiaini'WBi'ui-aitj'l'Hiiiunij

fniuiilat)'uiiiJa^i)0-3^fiuff-unfmBU

uasnnfiTuTaljTmjn

24.?miJ?n4uiHlJflmm!iliwttfaim8fl'Ul0-3

25.mniittjumifanisfnijjffnjfvu

26.ii-auwurmilvifVienmfiafiyqot

27.ff̂ itr?ij{T'ui)tT'4ul'H5fn?ilgTj ^itJ

28.iaji-3nl'HijfiainiltBnl'iWEJin5adi-3@fii

tTJJUJTJJQ

30.Bmima-JUB^ijflaimluilfifjiJuSfl'i'U'ttj

muissruniiilfinai-jiu

Scale

MeanifItem

Deleted

97.70

97.63

97.60

97.43

97.67

97.93

97.77

97.97

97.93

Scale

Varianceif

ItemDeleted

20.700

20.999

18.593

19.082

16.299

14.754

13.564

15.551

17.995

Corrected

Item-Total

Correlation

-.315

-.340

-.150

-.158

.164

.465

.506

.176

-.063

Cronbach's

AlphaifItem

Deleted

-.595"

-.602"

-.806"

-.813'

-1.113"

-1.356"

-1.538"

-1.189"

-.897"
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119-a fmjjneimiw5U0^^iTn^TH^flpi0fn?ij1'Hi^TWpn3J'HanB'5^sjiBiJiii6U0^wij1<HTS

o-arnmui'HiiafTuehijaiJTaiJsn fhrneimvia cfatiiAaijmiJ'nfm

iiyhHvu'w@ jjvfniyi Ji3tJ?TrtfjT'g5'uij1 ^aysinnmi^BuuiJiifTQUfnu'u Dsinuiilufmuau

w^ t̂)l)^ Ĵ^m 4̂91^4n^r̂ I^JJ^^11!'l)HlJ?M^1l4^1lln^vf^4^lm^11^^n 1̂pB'1'Ufl^1llfM^I9^^3J'Han

@  vBiiiinniJifinja^wijfiinig^^niiiifMifiTiy^iiiaiii^iJfinl'HS'iJisSYiinnriiJinS-jfiul^ifiinja
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1.

2.

mn

01a

l)

l)

3)

D
n

^TfiQI25ll

40-54ll

2)

2)

4)

D

n
n

won

25-39ll

55ll^uill





ifhijvi 2 fiQi3J^f)mi46u0-3iN'un^iiJ^Spi0fiiii)?'Hii-3TUPniJ'HBnf'3iJJiHinci6ua^wijf'Hii:
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UftSfTBflfiaa^nill'HSjfliitUllil^lJU

2.ngismtJii"UBij^flijSfmjJiilu

3.fmi'Ke'm'iflUB-a&nwnIili'-altt

uasaniitTBijifl

ofiManfmjjitnjafnfimimaunu

5.tnliJtnjulM'w'un-jiuiJgiJw

nung?smou^BiJ-3nii'U9'!i9i) .

1iita9fiilgiji

7.rNifr?JJfmu<i!9#?imjs)?@mas:EjSfii5iJ

8.ftiimumwi'vvuiIismopi

uasofiij'uajJinBî 'w

uficnniluamatn-uil'imiij

io.ff-3ieff3jl'H5fmuiw?pn8if Bnvi

urn
uin

iIth

nai-a
"UBti

14QEJ



fTTUYl2 fl!13JTOl<H'U6UO^ '̂l4f1^nV!^3piefni:lJ?'H1f^TU?n3J'HaflB553Jininfl6U8^NlJI'H17

a^mi uivmrb'ueh'Lm'Lmilcn (eie)

frmiu
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11.DIMli-^IVI^EIfniuIll^lmilfHWE)

12.iDVi5s;iJiJfniliA9nufiiiiim0imv!

13.itlmw&^Byctimemfn-a'lilfiKJji

wvil'9JJtilfiiwEJiin'iJf)ficiii':1il

15.\ mtiiMinvivmy\ ^otiMi^v\

in?trailfmucjfi^a^ipi'inciQfinai

16.tilftlemfrliiijfifnniSaQusiJjlw

m1nTH 4̂fluIE)lJ1E)̂ as;m5^ ~̂̂ ^w 4̂

17.nifkfn'iijflm'H'uuasijfaitT'umi'us:

18.'^^fn^uflflm 4̂1lJ1'KllflJlJ|-^fn1'^^ ^̂^^^J

19.lllfl^am^Tl'HlJf)a^n5t^as;wSff̂ 4̂

intnnfo'jSffQutQjj'lurniilicifliiHa

20.iJis;jn\ -Jiutms'ii-3ivii9u^jj

^tnfjTiia-j

piem^ijfvni-JTUfnjj'HansiiinniJif)

win
win

iJtw
@urn

W9!J



ebiivi 2 fmjjRfii'HuijQ^w'Ufi^TU'MS '̂Qm^ijf'Hii^nj^njj'HanBmjiHiJia'ua^wuf'Hii

e^fnfniuivnsfb'UfniimiJ'Nilcn (eie)

anmu

6U9(U8iJviisf)ai^THiufnnjJi'33jfi9li4rni?iaiJimiJiT9iJtn3JU
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21.liAmjjfinimatilHijfiEnmfl'H'U'u-n'u

pnmfl'mij'iejyb'ulii

22.VmTUll!l'ufiljTufnia'fl-3Trai'imiJJ

23.mjumjultfijflaim'Wfliin^uTHmi

niifniwiilatjuiiila^yn-j^fiij

24.ttlllJ^ulTilJfiainifllWfl^BlIMB

25.mTum^unisfomifniijffnjfru

26.i^iiwt4niilttf'vil''wtJininan

-juilisjjituBeii-nlisMU?)

27.tf^jitrfuailijtT̂ ui'Hfifn^ilgiJW'jiu

28.itui'jnlTil^yif'wtJimetii-a^ufii

Btii-jtrjjimjjB

30.B^nma^DB-jijfiaifi^ltjilfl^ijij

S^iuiumjJis;a'uniJil?3JiQj'3iu

1i4f1T3lJ2ijl^THsU0-3<MiTn^1W

urn
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Im - vBfrna

im slew ihna

iifjamn

Vl.fJ. 2538

W.fl. 2540

W.ff. 2558

@uieifianiiJ uwqri

15 Viq^mEJ'U 2511

evjiHtyan milrnm? TviEnatmsasmm?i

ilisynjiiif'HiiBinBjjinijai'MPi uvnintnaejii^ngBTJiji

fimwiiYn-n? fmrniiymfivivmiiaYi.fi. 2532 IimWIIYl'H'n fllUfl

vi.ff. 2546 nhnwn mime-3

n.ff. 2557 - f3i)Snjl4 il5Sf)QUBini)fflVl^
4 q

@irmwi? mime^
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